Giunto 90° Calabronet 40052  scheda Prodotto

Giunto Q0°
Calabronet

Emiliana Martinelli
Andrea Menchini

colori

Tipologia

Utilizzo Interno

Giunto 90° con cavo di sospensione in acciaio.
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MAL  Giunto 90° Calabronet 40052 Dati Tecnici

Famiglia
Tipologia
Utilizzo

Dimensioni

Profondita

Lunghezza
Diametro

Peso

Materiali

Struttura

Certificazioni

c€

Codice varianti colore

40052/NE

Nero

Giunto 90° Calabronet

Inferno

10,2 cm
10,2 cm
4,5 cm
0.8 Kg

nylon

Ecolabel
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